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MOTOAMERICA

2025 Stock 1000 Championship
Season: 2025

5/2/20255/2/2025

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total
1 36 Jayson Uribe 45 0 0 20 25
2 14 Andrew Lee 45 0 0 20
3 27 Ashton Yates 32 13 13
4 95 ID Beach 26 19 6 13 13
5 92 Jason Waters 19 26 7 9 10
6 669 Eziah Davis 19 26 (v} 10 9
7 194 Deion Campbell 16 29 3 11 5
8 97 Rocco Landers 14 31 2 7 7
9625 Christopher Durbin 14 31 0 8 6

10 17 Bryce Kornbau 11 34 3 0 11
11919 Emanuel Nicolas Aguilar 9 36 2 6 3
12441 Taylor Knapp 8 37 1 0 8
13 89 Alex Arango 8 37 0 4 4
14 84 Joseph Giannotto 7 38 1 5 2
15 98 Jeremy Simmons 3 42 4 3 1)
16 74 Gabriel Da Silva 2 43 1 2 0
17811 Eric Smith 1 44 1 0 1
18 249 Jordan Eubanks 1 44 0 1 1)
19896 Philip Hart V] 45 1 0 0
20 28 Cory Ventura 0 45 0 0 0
21617 Gage Mollman 1) 45 0 0 1)
22126 Kyle Kearcher 0 45 0 0 X
23 77 Bobby Davies 1) 45 0 0 0
24128 Andrew Bolton (1) 45 0 0 (1)
25997 Kreece Elliott V] 45 (v} 0 V]
26 118 Dylan Yelton (1] 45 0 0 1]
27 222 Manuel Segura 1) 45 0 0 1)
28900 Zachary Schumacher 0 45 0 0 0
29 624 Nathan Seethaler 1) 45 0 0 1)
30800 Trevor Watson 0 45 0 0 0
31627 Matt Spinak 1) 45 0 0 1)
32174 William Posse (1) 45 0 0 1)
33693 Mike Bishop V] 45 (v} 0 V]
Legend  [ETIE
5/2/2025 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road Atlanta
5/2/2025 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road Atlanta




